
 

403(b) Contact 

American Fidelity James Ham 
Senior Account Manager 
503.336.9087 
James.Ham@americanfidelity.com 

Foresters Financial 
 

Corey Griffin 
T 503.447.3148 
T 503.296.7676 
F 503.360.9500 
Corey.griffin@ceterainvestors.com 

Aspire for Edward Jones 
 

David Smith 
541.672.5004 (office) 
877.335.9468 (fax) 
david.smith6@edwardsjones.com 

Oregon Savings Growth Plan 
800.365.8494 
http://www.oregon.gov/PERS/OSG
P/pages/index.aspx 
 

Wes Handley 
Wes.Handley@voya.com 
541.539.5508 
Local Rep - OSGP exclusively. 
Jack Schafroth 
Local Government Representative 
Oregon Savings Growth Plan 
503.603.7632 
Jack.schafroth@state.or.us 

VALIC Financial Advisors Brent A Moeller 
Corebridge Financial 
488 E 11th Ave 
Suite 220B  
Eugene OR 97401  
541.687.2221 ext. 8   
Brent.moeller@corebridgefinancial.com 
 

VOYA 
 

Elle Brooks 
160 E Broadway, Suite 200 
Eugene, OR 97401 
elle@cypressadvisor.com 
541.343.2928 or 541.343.6759 

http://www.oregon.gov/PERS/OSGP/pages/index.aspx
http://www.oregon.gov/PERS/OSGP/pages/index.aspx
mailto:Wes.Handley@voya.com
mailto:Jack.schafroth@state.or.us

